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DAILY TIME RECORD

JO JANE D. ATOK
(Name)

For the Month of Aoril 1-30. 2022
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on my honor that the above a true conect
reports of the hours of work performed, record of which
was made daily at the time of arrival at and departure
from office.

Verified to the office hours.

S. *ALARY

ffiT'EtrIE}P;Tffi
Forq[qel
f-orda+Wrd*rb_

fi64.IHS&E$& LCIftETS
Ii;, r;;i;:, ,iriil i,*r ii*i
l'l',!rir *ii iJt''l I,i1.t,r:e; i

D *fsAPPfi{}!{Et} I}t_}E T{}:

12.

13.

1R,

16.

18"
19.

14

17

2A
21
22.
23.
24.
2.5.
26"
27.
28"
29.
30.
31

l'

I

l-

I

t

F

i
l

t
f-

"iH^6'MA. THERESA P.ILORETO

A.M P.M.
Arrival Deoar Arrival Deoar Hour

HTD l:og
glurdat
funAatl
?"b't, l).p :h 5:oJ
7|5' lA'fo l:o 5'.

:6* II:,D l:cD 6'. (,

7i5\ la: n l:0D
N"K latn l'. ro 5|W

9tnAau
-1

t0a/( MA c14g &rSrens O/1

wdidN
alitub

Utuda
Sun&da
7:q" 2tw l:m 5:lh
.tgl 12tto l: ru 5: q

7:4q '21 60 l:60 5X'
1i5b llt,gD f.oD .5:d3
+:ntL la:00 l:o +

gt+lrda!
&tndaa
7ttlO la:[D l:fD 6:07

leaw
la:sD l'.q 6',:l I

ll, dD l:n7 5tt4
eat)9/

Safurda I

IPFi-iCATi*N

tn case of VaeafiwtlSpc{al prna&ge leave:

WU&eeffipln*
Abrd(Sps*fu)_

fnawdSE*tsaw:
ln Haapital {Spec8g tkes$}"-.......-

I:r r.:<:c ;:i Qr_:*::i*l ! pa,/t1 frF{atidt irtr |A.!nqta:t

(Speciff eressi
%

&teeseef S&rdylm:
CanfHtxdffisegtree
BARlBoeq, EcanlHhn kv*rtv

trtaprpase:
ilbnetizatbn of Lea$e Crsdats

Tennirtel Leavs

.l t i::it:.:.,"1 rtr,e-ii:i- irrr:-:-l

,os nr rpuls oF I-EAVE

coiEftrrA$€x.r
i6Reepested

Xe+resed

AFFLXSITT*S.B"i.

Director, Advanced Research and lnnovation Center
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